EIKEN Grade 3.

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

baseball fan
basket
bathroom
battle
be able to ~
be absent from ~
be afraid of ~
be angry with ~
be at home

be at my desk

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

be back
be born
be busy ~ ing
be busy with ~
be careful (about ~)
be close to ~
be covered with ~
be crowded with ~
be different from ~

be familiar with ~
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