121	baseball fan	131	be back
122	basket	132	be born
123	bathroom	133	be busy ~ ing
124	battle	134	be busy with ~
125	be able to ~	135	be careful (about ~)
126	be absent from ~	136	be close to ~
127	be afraid of ~	137	be covered with ~
128	be angry with $\sim$	138	be crowded with ~
129	be at home	139	be different from ~
130	be at my desk	140	be familiar with ~